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10th ANNUAL HARVEST CLASSIC INVITATIONAL - 10/29/2022

TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
BOB'S TREE FARM

Results

Event 2  Boys 1.41 Mile Run CC MODIFIED
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Houghton, Nate             8 Tully                  8:41.44
  2 Best, Jack                 8 Granville  J           8:49.92    1
  3 Rathbun, Cameron           8 Granville  J           9:02.76    2
  4 Houghton, Nick             8 Tully                  9:09.77
  5 Villareal, Hayden          8 Granville  J           9:17.08    3
  6 Benjamin, Luke             9 Whitesboro             9:18.23    4
  7 Higgins, Riley             8 Scotia-Glenville       9:19.18    5
  8 Lange, Fletcher            8 Tamarac-Hoos           9:19.80
  9 Williams, Matthew          8 Scotia-Glenville       9:21.10    6
 10 Keller, Jackson            7 Scotia-Glenville       9:27.26    7
  1 Navarro, Luis              8 Kipp: Tech V           9:35.30
  2 Bonilla, Jaime             7 Amsterdam              9:40.27
  3 Burt, Tyler                7 Whitesboro             9:40.77    8
  4 Teer, Noah                 8 Granville  J           9:46.15    9
  5 Piano, Andy                8 Tully                  9:50.60
  6 Vail, Kade                 7 Scotia-Glenville       9:57.17   10
  7 Shaffer, John              7 Scotia-Glenville       9:59.21   11
  8 Bowers, Ben                8 Tully                 10:02.25
  9 Misiewicz, Carter          8 Scotia-Glenville      10:04.48   12
 10 LaBuzzetta, Mark           8 Whitesboro            10:07.14   13
  1 Callan, Dio                7 Fort Plain            10:12.83
  2 Reader, Sean               7 Whitesboro            10:16.63   14
  3 Bernard, Noah              7 Granville  J          10:22.78   15
  4 Brown, Frank               7 Whitesboro            10:32.59   16
  5 Ryan, Matthew              7 Whitesboro            10:36.89   17
  6 Lipman, Preston            8 Scotia-Glenville      10:44.32   18
  7 Ayers, Matt                8 Granville  J          10:47.51   19
  8 Moore, Cason               8 Granville  J          10:48.50   20
  9 Vanderminden, Oryn         8 Granville  J          11:01.57
 10 Nilsson, Lars              7 Scotia-Glenville      11:10.44
  1 Ossenkop, Ian              7 Amsterdam             11:27.91
  2 Kinney, Daniel             7 Whitesboro            11:28.40   21
  3 Pezdek, Brenden            7 Whitesboro            12:13.50
  4 Long, Caleb                7 Scotia-Glenville      12:40.56
  5 Bradley, Kordell           8 Kipp: Tech V          12:54.01
  6 Vella, Christian           8 Whitesboro            13:17.27
  7 Warner, Phillip            8 Whitesboro            13:36.09
  8 LaPage, Christopher        7 Whitesboro            14:25.81
  9 Latendress, Tristan        7 Whitesboro            14:27.10
 10 Aceto, Brady               7 Whitesboro            14:37.43
  1 Marron, William            7 Kipp: Tech V          14:51.18
  2 Tibbits, Adler             8 Whitesboro            15:37.76
  3 Shultz, Gavin              8 Granville  J          15:47.14

Event 2  Boys 1.41 Mile Run CC MODIFIED
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Houghton, Nate             8 Tully                  8:41.44   1
  2 Best, Jack                 8 Granville  J           8:49.92   1   1
  3 Rathbun, Cameron           8 Granville  J           9:02.76   1   2
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  4 Houghton, Nick             8 Tully                  9:09.77   1
  5 Villareal, Hayden          8 Granville  J           9:17.08   1   3
  6 Benjamin, Luke             9 Whitesboro             9:18.23   1   4
  7 Higgins, Riley             8 Scotia-Glenville       9:19.18   1   5
  8 Lange, Fletcher            8 Tamarac-Hoos           9:19.80   1
  9 Williams, Matthew          8 Scotia-Glenville       9:21.10   1   6
 10 Keller, Jackson            7 Scotia-Glenville       9:27.26   1   7
 11 Navarro, Luis              8 Kipp: Tech V           9:35.30   2
 12 Bonilla, Jaime             7 Amsterdam              9:40.27   2
 13 Burt, Tyler                7 Whitesboro             9:40.77   2   8
 14 Teer, Noah                 8 Granville  J           9:46.15   2   9
 15 Piano, Andy                8 Tully                  9:50.60   2
 16 Vail, Kade                 7 Scotia-Glenville       9:57.17   2  10
 17 Shaffer, John              7 Scotia-Glenville       9:59.21   2  11
 18 Bowers, Ben                8 Tully                 10:02.25   2
 19 Misiewicz, Carter          8 Scotia-Glenville      10:04.48   2  12
 20 LaBuzzetta, Mark           8 Whitesboro            10:07.14   2  13
 21 Callan, Dio                7 Fort Plain            10:12.83   3
 22 Reader, Sean               7 Whitesboro            10:16.63   3  14
 23 Bernard, Noah              7 Granville  J          10:22.78   3  15
 24 Brown, Frank               7 Whitesboro            10:32.59   3  16
 25 Ryan, Matthew              7 Whitesboro            10:36.89   3  17
 26 Lipman, Preston            8 Scotia-Glenville      10:44.32   3  18
 27 Ayers, Matt                8 Granville  J          10:47.51   3  19
 28 Moore, Cason               8 Granville  J          10:48.50   3  20
 29 Vanderminden, Oryn         8 Granville  J          11:01.57   3
 30 Nilsson, Lars              7 Scotia-Glenville      11:10.44   3
 31 Ossenkop, Ian              7 Amsterdam             11:27.91   4
 32 Kinney, Daniel             7 Whitesboro            11:28.40   4  21
 33 Pezdek, Brenden            7 Whitesboro            12:13.50   4
 34 Long, Caleb                7 Scotia-Glenville      12:40.56   4
 35 Bradley, Kordell           8 Kipp: Tech V          12:54.01   4
 36 Vella, Christian           8 Whitesboro            13:17.27   4
 37 Warner, Phillip            8 Whitesboro            13:36.09   4
 38 LaPage, Christopher        7 Whitesboro            14:25.81   4
 39 Latendress, Tristan        7 Whitesboro            14:27.10   4
 40 Aceto, Brady               7 Whitesboro            14:37.43   4
 41 Marron, William            7 Kipp: Tech V          14:51.18   5
 42 Tibbits, Adler             8 Whitesboro            15:37.76   5
 43 Shultz, Gavin              8 Granville  J          15:47.14   5

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Granville  Jr/Sr High Sch    30    1    2    3    9   15   19   20    1    2
      Total Time:    47:18.69
         Average:     9:27.74
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   2 Scotia-Glenville             39    5    6    7   10   11   12   18    5    6
      Total Time:    48:03.92
         Average:     9:36.79
   3 Whitesboro                   55    4    8   13   14   16   17   21    4    8
      Total Time:    49:55.36
         Average:     9:59.08


